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Pos No. Cognome nome Società Ss Anno Cat Tempo Punti

Cadetti (CM) (41)
1 187 DI TOS Sebastiano VE475 ATL.JESOLO TURISMO M 2007 CM 6'48,9 30
2 213 REATO Alessio VE472 LA FENICE 1923 MESTRE M 2007 CM 6'50,4 28
3 195 FARONATO Raffaele VE474 GA ARISTIDE COIN VENEZIA 1949 M 2007 CM 6'53,6 26
4 190 POLLAZZON Alessio VE471 ASD ATLETICA BIOTEKNA M 2008 CM 6'57,6 24
5 220 MOGNATO Simone VE473 ATLETICA RIVIERA DEL BRENTA M 2007 CM 7'02,8 22
6 192 MARCHIORI Alberto VE532 ATLETICA ALBORE MARTELLAGO M 2008 CM 7'09,9 20
7 203 BELLEMO Pietro VE473 ATLETICA RIVIERA DEL BRENTA M 2008 CM 7'11,1 18
8 210 BUSATTO Nicola VE464 ATL.AUDACE NOALE M 2008 CM 7'13,3 16
9 199 BERTOLDO Andrea VE532 ATLETICA ALBORE MARTELLAGO M 2007 CM 7'22,9 14

10 194 CAVALLI Kristian VE470 VENEZIA RUNNERS ATL.MURANO M 2007 CM 7'25,1 12
11 257 MICHIELETTO Alessandro VE519 ATL. DUE TORRI SPORTING NOALE M 2008 CM 7'28,4 10
12 208 CALZAVARA Riccardo VE473 ATLETICA RIVIERA DEL BRENTA M 2008 CM 7'34,2 8
13 206 VIDOTTO Tommaso VE475 ATL.JESOLO TURISMO M 2007 CM 7'36,6 6
14 189 GASPON Giacomo VE472 LA FENICE 1923 MESTRE M 2007 CM 7'39,6 4
15 202 GRESPI Giovanni VE532 ATLETICA ALBORE MARTELLAGO M 2008 CM 7'42,8 2
16 204 ZANUTTO Alex VE473 ATLETICA RIVIERA DEL BRENTA M 2007 CM 7'45,6 1
17 230 LOBERTI Lorenzo VE474 GA ARISTIDE COIN VENEZIA 1949 M 2007 CM 7'49,8 1
18 227 ZANELLATI Pietro VE532 ATLETICA ALBORE MARTELLAGO M 2008 CM 7'54,2 1
19 212 OGNIBEN Gianmaria VE472 LA FENICE 1923 MESTRE M 2008 CM 7'54,3 1
20 214 GARBIN Antonio VE532 ATLETICA ALBORE MARTELLAGO M 2008 CM 7'57,5 1
21 191 MAZZETTO Christian VE475 ATL.JESOLO TURISMO M 2008 CM 8'05,8 1
22 231 CAMOLI Gianluca VE474 GA ARISTIDE COIN VENEZIA 1949 M 2008 CM 8'06,1 1
23 196 CARNIELETTO Gabriele VE528 ATLETICA SAN DONA'- ERACLEA M 2008 CM 8'15,6 1
24 217 BOTTACIN Matteo VE474 GA ARISTIDE COIN VENEZIA 1949 M 2007 CM 8'20,3 1
25 225 RIZZI Sebastiano VE474 GA ARISTIDE COIN VENEZIA 1949 M 2008 CM 8'26,9 1
26 205 DI SANSEBASTIANO Massim VE474 GA ARISTIDE COIN VENEZIA 1949 M 2007 CM 8'26,9 1
27 226 PERINI Nicolas VE532 ATLETICA ALBORE MARTELLAGO M 2008 CM 8'27,4 1
28 207 CARRARETTO Andrea VE466 A.D.C.S. LIBERTAS SCORZE' M 2008 CM 8'30,2 1
29 219 CIMAROSTO Cristian VE474 GA ARISTIDE COIN VENEZIA 1949 M 2008 CM 8'31,1 1
30 232 VIANELLO Marco VE470 VENEZIA RUNNERS ATL.MURANO M 2008 CM 8'32,5 1
31 201 BORSATO Matteo VE474 GA ARISTIDE COIN VENEZIA 1949 M 2008 CM 8'32,8 1
32 209 GUARDIANI Francesco VE472 LA FENICE 1923 MESTRE M 2007 CM 8'38,9 1
33 215 SALVIATO Gabriele VE464 ATL.AUDACE NOALE M 2008 CM 9'00,3 1
34 229 LEVORATO Lukas VE473 ATLETICA RIVIERA DEL BRENTA M 2007 CM 9'01,1 1
35 221 COMELATO Sebastiano VE532 ATLETICA ALBORE MARTELLAGO M 2008 CM 9'05,4 1
36 216 DA LIO Paolo VE464 ATL.AUDACE NOALE M 2008 CM 9'28,7 1
37 234 ALBANESE Giacomo VE473 ATLETICA RIVIERA DEL BRENTA M 2007 CM 9'31,7 1
38 233 ZANETTI Nicholas VE514 ATLETICO SALA M 2008 CM 9'37,1 1
39 193 RIGHETTO Filippo VE474 GA ARISTIDE COIN VENEZIA 1949 M 2008 CM 9'47,2 1
40 223 FAVARO Daniele VE466 A.D.C.S. LIBERTAS SCORZE' M 2008 CM 9'54,7 1

DNF - Ritirati (1)
DNF 222 BUSHPEPA Joni VE474 GA ARISTIDE COIN VENEZIA 1949 M 2008 CM Ritirato 0

Allieve (AF) (9)
1 239 ✱CONCHETTO Linda VE474 GA ARISTIDE COIN VENEZIA 1949 F 2005 AF 7'31,9 0
2 236 ✱PRANOVI Federica VE473 ATLETICA RIVIERA DEL BRENTA F 2005 AF 7'57,7 0
3 240 ✱MARTIN Jessica VE473 ATLETICA RIVIERA DEL BRENTA F 2006 AF 7'59,2 0
4 235 ✱MASO Alessandra VE473 ATLETICA RIVIERA DEL BRENTA F 2005 AF 8'16,3 0
5 242 ✱OLIVO Alessia VE473 ATLETICA RIVIERA DEL BRENTA F 2006 AF 8'47,2 0
6 241 ✱PRANOVI Elena VE473 ATLETICA RIVIERA DEL BRENTA F 2005 AF 9'09,5 0
7 244 ✱TOLIN Chiara VE473 ATLETICA RIVIERA DEL BRENTA F 2006 AF 9'54,5 0
8 238 ✱BARBAN Emma VE539 POL.GAZZERA OLIMPIA CHIRIGNAGO F 2005 AF 10'04,4 0
9 237 ✱BONA Irene VE539 POL.GAZZERA OLIMPIA CHIRIGNAGO F 2006 AF 11'37,5 0
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1 176 VEDOVATO Margherita VE532 ATLETICA ALBORE MARTELLAGO F 2008 CF 5'47,6 30
2 162 VEDOVATO Beatrice VE532 ATLETICA ALBORE MARTELLAGO F 2008 CF 5'48,3 28
3 170 MARINELLO Denise VE475 ATL.JESOLO TURISMO F 2007 CF 6'00,1 26
4 159 VEDOVA Maddalena VE474 GA ARISTIDE COIN VENEZIA 1949 F 2007 CF 6'26,2 24
5 183 PESCE Anna VE532 ATLETICA ALBORE MARTELLAGO F 2008 CF 6'33,8 22
6 161 SMERGHETTO Alessia VE470 VENEZIA RUNNERS ATL.MURANO F 2008 CF 6'38,8 20
7 152 CONTRAN Silvia VE464 ATL.AUDACE NOALE F 2007 CF 6'42,4 18
8 174 BARBATO Giorgia VE514 ATLETICO SALA F 2008 CF 6'43,9 16
9 186 COSMA Caterina Carlotta VE475 ATL.JESOLO TURISMO F 2008 CF 6'46,8 14

10 184 GORGOSALICE Sofia VE474 GA ARISTIDE COIN VENEZIA 1949 F 2008 CF 6'48,8 12
11 150 BUSETTO Veronica VE473 ATLETICA RIVIERA DEL BRENTA F 2007 CF 6'49,1 10
12 173 CREMA Anna VE473 ATLETICA RIVIERA DEL BRENTA F 2007 CF 6'49,1 8
13 157 BATTISTUTTA Sofia VE528 ATLETICA SAN DONA'- ERACLEA F 2008 CF 6'49,7 6
14 158 SCARPA Maria Vittoria VE473 ATLETICA RIVIERA DEL BRENTA F 2007 CF 6'50,2 4
15 154 LAZZARINI Lisa VE470 VENEZIA RUNNERS ATL.MURANO F 2008 CF 6'52,1 2
16 153 RAGAZZO Eleonora VE464 ATL.AUDACE NOALE F 2008 CF 6'55,8 1
17 155 SCARPA Anna VE474 GA ARISTIDE COIN VENEZIA 1949 F 2008 CF 6'56,2 1
18 163 SCOMPARIN Francesca VE516 RUNNERS CLUB AGGGREDIRE F 2008 CF 6'58,1 1
19 166 BRUGNOLO Emma VE473 ATLETICA RIVIERA DEL BRENTA F 2008 CF 6'59,5 1
20 164 DE NUNZIO Rachele VE472 LA FENICE 1923 MESTRE F 2008 CF 7'00,6 1
21 178 PRENDIN Eleonora VE473 ATLETICA RIVIERA DEL BRENTA F 2007 CF 7'01,9 1
22 168 MESSINA Lucia VE470 VENEZIA RUNNERS ATL.MURANO F 2007 CF 7'09,3 1
23 165 PAVANELLO Anna VE539 POL.GAZZERA OLIMPIA CHIRIGNAGO F 2007 CF 7'54,4 1
24 156 CALZAVARA Irene VE473 ATLETICA RIVIERA DEL BRENTA F 2008 CF 8'23,8 1
25 160 FERRACIN Beatrice VE473 ATLETICA RIVIERA DEL BRENTA F 2007 CF 8'27,6 1
26 177 CALZAVARA Gaia VE473 ATLETICA RIVIERA DEL BRENTA F 2007 CF 8'37,8 1
27 179 DEMONTIS Veronic VE539 POL.GAZZERA OLIMPIA CHIRIGNAGO F 2008 CF 8'51,3 1
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1.  VE473 ATLETICA RIVIERA DEL BRENTA     51
5. MOGNATO Simone CM 22
7. BELLEMO Pietro CM 18

12. CALZAVARA Riccardo CM 8
16. ZANUTTO Alex CM 1
34. LEVORATO Lukas CM 1
37. ALBANESE Giacomo CM 1

2.  VE532 ATLETICA ALBORE MARTELLAGO     40
6. MARCHIORI Alberto CM 20
9. BERTOLDO Andrea CM 14

15. GRESPI Giovanni CM 2
18. ZANELLATI Pietro CM 1
20. GARBIN Antonio CM 1
27. PERINI Nicolas CM 1
35. COMELATO Sebastiano CM 1

3.  VE475 ATL.JESOLO TURISMO     37
1. DI TOS Sebastiano CM 30

13. VIDOTTO Tommaso CM 6
21. MAZZETTO Christian CM 1

4.  VE472 LA FENICE 1923 MESTRE     34
2. REATO Alessio CM 28

14. GASPON Giacomo CM 4
19. OGNIBEN Gianmaria CM 1
32. GUARDIANI Francesco CM 1

5.  VE474 GA ARISTIDE COIN VENEZIA 1949     34
3. FARONATO Raffaele CM 26

17. LOBERTI Lorenzo CM 1
22. CAMOLI Gianluca CM 1
24. BOTTACIN Matteo CM 1
25. RIZZI Sebastiano CM 1
26. DI SANSEBASTIANO Massi CM 1
29. CIMAROSTO Cristian CM 1
31. BORSATO Matteo CM 1
39. RIGHETTO Filippo CM 1

0. BUSHPEPA Joni CM 0

6.  VE471 ASD ATLETICA BIOTEKNA     24
4. POLLAZZON Alessio CM 24

7.  VE464 ATL.AUDACE NOALE     18
8. BUSATTO Nicola CM 16

33. SALVIATO Gabriele CM 1
36. DA LIO Paolo CM 1

8.  VE470 VENEZIA RUNNERS ATL.MURANO     13
10. CAVALLI Kristian CM 12
30. VIANELLO Marco CM 1

9.  VE519 ATL. DUE TORRI SPORTING NOALE     10
11. MICHIELETTO Alessandro CM 10

10.  VE466 A.D.C.S. LIBERTAS SCORZE'     2
28. CARRARETTO Andrea CM 1
40. FAVARO Daniele CM 1
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11.  VE528 ATLETICA SAN DONA'- ERACLEA     1
23. CARNIELETTO Gabriele CM 1

12.  VE514 ATLETICO SALA     1
38. ZANETTI Nicholas CM 1
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1.  VE532 ATLETICA ALBORE MARTELLAGO     80
1. VEDOVATO Margherita CF 30
2. VEDOVATO Beatrice CF 28
5. PESCE Anna CF 22

2.  VE475 ATL.JESOLO TURISMO     40
3. MARINELLO Denise CF 26
9. COSMA Caterina Carlott CF 14

3.  VE474 GA ARISTIDE COIN VENEZIA 1949     37
4. VEDOVA Maddalena CF 24

10. GORGOSALICE Sofia CF 12
17. SCARPA Anna CF 1

4.  VE473 ATLETICA RIVIERA DEL BRENTA     27
11. BUSETTO Veronica CF 10
12. CREMA Anna CF 8
14. SCARPA Maria Vittoria CF 4
19. BRUGNOLO Emma CF 1
21. PRENDIN Eleonora CF 1
24. CALZAVARA Irene CF 1
25. FERRACIN Beatrice CF 1
26. CALZAVARA Gaia CF 1

5.  VE470 VENEZIA RUNNERS ATL.MURANO     23
6. SMERGHETTO Alessia CF 20

15. LAZZARINI Lisa CF 2
22. MESSINA Lucia CF 1

6.  VE464 ATL.AUDACE NOALE     19
7. CONTRAN Silvia CF 18

16. RAGAZZO Eleonora CF 1

7.  VE514 ATLETICO SALA     16
8. BARBATO Giorgia CF 16

8.  VE528 ATLETICA SAN DONA'- ERACLEA     6
13. BATTISTUTTA Sofia CF 6

9.  VE539 POL.GAZZERA OLIMPIA CHIRIGNAGO     2
23. PAVANELLO Anna CF 1
27. DEMONTIS Veronic CF 1

10.  VE516 RUNNERS CLUB AGGGREDIRE     1
18. SCOMPARIN Francesca CF 1

11.  VE472 LA FENICE 1923 MESTRE     1
20. DE NUNZIO Rachele CF 1


